

ACI Worldwide Receives Aite Group's 2019 Digital Wallet Innovation Award

August 29, 2019

ACI's moBills, part of the ACI Speedpay solution, lauded for its value-added services

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 29, 2019-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced that it has received the 2019 Digital Wallet Innovation Award by Aite Group, a global research and advisory firm. ACI received the honor for its mobile technology, which is part of the ACI Speedpay solution and provides a seamless mobile billing experience for the top global brands in industries such as banking, insurance, hospitality and auto lending.

Aite Group's Digital Wallet Innovation Awards program recognizes innovation achieved by digital wallet providers that are advancing commerce. ACI was lauded in the category of Value-Added Services, which recognizes services that create real value for the user including access to retail services, functionality not wholly payment related, and loyalty functionality. Winners were selected by a global panel of five external experts on digital payments and wallets.

"We are delighted to recognize and celebrate innovation achieved by leading digital wallet providers," said Thad Peterson, senior analyst, Aite Group. "Digital wallets are leading an explosion of innovation in the payments ecosystem, and ACI's offering exemplifies this innovation."

"We are excited to be recognized by Aite Group as a digital wallet innovator," said Sanjay Gupta, executive vice president, ACI Worldwide. "This honor is testament to our ongoing commitment to innovation and customer centricity. The digital wallet space continues to advance as consumers demand new and convenient bill pay methods, and with ACI's moBills capabilities, businesses have the ability to interact with consumers in a mobile-centric way – both for bill presentment and easy payments – that drives a better consumer experience."

Award winners were recognized at the Mobile Payments Conference, August 27, 2019 in Chicago. For more information about Aite Group's Digital Wallet Innovation Awards, please click <a href="https://pers.com/here

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2019

ACI, ACI Worldwide, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo and all ACI product/solution names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190829005117/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

Dan Ring

E-mail: dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-3600

Nidhi Alberti

Email: nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-3600